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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

169
310
317

415
451
452
453

503
610
611
640
642

644
645
646
647

648
762
822
840
842

844
898
934
938

3021
3022
3023
3024
3031

3033
3041
3042
3072

3371
3743
3781
3782
3787

3790
3860

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

392
1036
204
172
115

188
4068
3600
3448

189
127
713

2447
2016

668
767

2334
7120

7125
336
157
586
473

124
144
424
468

702
3018
4146
675

1480

870
237
105
692

839
209
789
706
799

1755
646

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.7
1.5
1.5

0.1
0.1
0.3
1.1
0.9

0.3
0.4
1.0
3.0

3.0
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.3
1.3
1.8
0.3
0.7

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.8
0.3
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Position

44
45
46

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3861
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1010
1067
3022

Skeins

0.5
0.5
1.3


